The MBC300 Series of open-frame medical power supplies, with its
wide universal 90-264 VAC input range, is available at 300 W of output
power and a variety of single output voltages.
The MBC series is designed and approved to the latest Medical
standards (EN/IEC 60601-1), providing 2 x MOPP (Means of Patient
Protection) isolation for Class I & Class II applications.
These medical power supplies are ideal for monitoring, home health
equipment as well as surgical devices.

• Monitoring
• Imaging
2 MBC300 Series
MODEL 1 CONNECTOR
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
MAX LOAD  MINIMUM
LOAD
RIPPLE &
NOISE 2
POWER
CONVECTION 300 LFM
MBC300-1T05G Screw Terminal 5 VDC 28.0 A 40.0 A 0.0 A 2% 200 W
MBC300-1T12G Screw Terminal 12 VDC 16.67 A 25.0 A 0.0 A 2% 300 W
MBC300-1T15G Screw Terminal 15 VDC 13.33 A 20.0 A 0.0 A 2% 300 W
MBC300-1T24G Screw Terminal 24 VDC 8.33 A 13.54 A 0.0 A 2% 325 W
MBC300-1T30G Screw Terminal 30 VDC 6.67 A 10.83 A 0.0 A 2% 325 W
MBC300-1T48G Screw Terminal 48 VDC 4.17 A 6.77 A 0.0 A 2% 325 W
Cover-300-XBC 3     Metal cover kit accessory
1 Class II means without input Earth pin. Add suffix “-2” at the end of the Model Number to order Class II version.
2 Ripple is peak to peak with 20 MHz bandwidth and 10 µF (Electrolytic capacitor) in parallel with a 0.1 µF capacitor at rated line voltage
and load ranges.